technical

MATERIAL AND DIMENSIONS

Material

Alto exterior
Ancho exterior
Ancho interior
Fondo exerior

Fondo interior

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
Fan

Power strip

Screws for RACK

Tray

AMBIENT

Degree of protection

Cold Rolled Steel SPCC
635 mm
600 mm
543 mm
450 mm
420 mm

Si, 2

Yes, 1U rack with 6 sockets
Si

Si

1P20

MOL" OKK

A C CE S S ORI E S

datasheet

Rack cabinet for 12u wall
mounting

VK-RACKI2U

SPECS AND FEATURES

Subtipo Rack cabinet for 12U wall mounting
Type of Rack Wall cupboard
Rack montado No

SPECIFICATIONS
Storage capacity Up to 12U Rack 19
Maximum load 60000 g




