## technical datasheet



### MOVOK

# Rack cabinet for 12u wall mounting

VK-RACK12U

#### MATERIAL AND DIMENSIONS

Material	Cold Rolled Steel SPCC
Alto exterior	635 mm
Ancho exterior	600 mm
Ancho interior	543 mm
Fondo exerior	450 mm
Fondo interior	420 mm

#### ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

Fan	Sí, 2
Power strip	Yes, 1U rack with 6 sockets
Screws for RACK	Sí
Tray	Sí

#### **AMBIENT**

Degree of protection	IP20

#### SPECS AND FEATURES

Subtipo	Rack cabinet for 12U wall mounting
Type of Rack	Wall cupboard
Rack montado	No
SPECIFICATIONS	
Storage capacity	Up to 12U Rack 19'
Maximum load	60000 a

